BW-01
Model
BW-01
7 VDC
to 32 VDC
Battery Watch
To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com or contact us: 1-800-561-5885 or sales@samlexamerica.com
2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
MODEL NO. BW-01
BATTERY SYSTEM VOLTAGE 12V / 24V (Auto Detection)
INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE 7 VDC - 32 VDC
INPUT CURRENT Less than 30 mA
BATTERY INPUT CONNECTORS 1/4” / 6.3 mm Male Quick Connect Tabs
INPUT WIRING AWG # 22 to 26
FUSE* 0.5A
DIMENSIONS 65 x 65 x 25.5 mm
WEIGHT 35 gr
Design Features
-	� Intelligent, microprocessor based
-	� Displays the State of Charge of 12V / 24V battery
-	� Buzzer and LED patterns: Red, Yellow and Green
-	� Displays: terminal voltage, charging in process, alarm at
programmed low and high voltage threshold, 3-day Timer
/ Switch OFF
12004-BW-01-0718
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice